
 
SEPTEMBER 2024 CALENDAR 

Sun, 1st September  

Mon, 2nd September Orientation for year 12 &13 Main Hall ( Ex student address ) 

Tue, 3rd September  

Wed,4th September Care Direct Packages distributed to Year 3 students 

Thu, 5th September  

Fri, 6th September Community Service Forms to Year 12 

Sat,7th September Office closed. Year 13 Extra classes: PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY 

Sun,8th September  

Mon,9th September MDX BUS Kickoff event for Year 12 students. 7:30 am onwards 

ORIENTATION for Year 5 & 6 boys 5th lesson Main Hall 

Tue,10th September Workshop on University and Career by Anju Bhatia 

VOTING FOR PREFECTS YEARS 8-10  

Wed,11th September ORIENTATION for Year 5 & 6 girls 4th lesson Main Hall 

 

Thu,12th September DIARIES DISTRIBUTED TO PRIMARY SCHOOL  

Fri,13th September LACNOR SCHOOL HEALTH AWARENESS PROGRAMME : 

YEAR 8 – 9:50 TO 11:00 AM MAIN HALL.  

COLOURED CLOTHES DAY WHOLE SCHOOL 

SOCIAL MEDIA AWARENESS TO PARENT PPS 

Sports Training commences for BOYS- 5:00-7:00 PM 

Sat,14th September Office working/ Year 13 Extra classes: MATHS & BIOLOGY 

Sports Training  for BOYS- 5:00-7:00 PM 

 

 

 



 

Sun,15th September  

Mon,16th September Outdoor Assemblies commence  

Tue,17th September ZERO PERIOD- YEARS 7,8 & 9 – ROLL OUT KOMODO WELL-

BEING PLATFORM 

ZERO PERIOD-ART COMPETITION YEARS 9-12 ( only 

participants ) 

UAE University Fair – 10:00 am to 12:00 pm –Years 11,12 & 13 

@ MAIN HALL-Parents are welcome to attend 

 

Wed, 18th 

September 

BIC PENS awarding ceremony-YEAR 8 girls @ MAIN HALL 10:15 

am. 

 

Thu,19th September International University Fair – 11:00 am to 1:00 pm –Years 

11,12 & 13 @ MAIN HALL-Parents are welcome to attend 

 

Fri,20th September YEAR 11 EXTRA ART CLASS FROM 12:30 TO 4:00 PM IN 

SCHOOL.  

Training  for BOYS- 5:00-7:00 PM 

Sat,21st September Office closed. Year 13 Extra classes: PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY 

Training  for BOYS- 5:00-7:00 PM 

Sun,22nd September  

Mon,23rd September OUTDOOR BREAK COMMENCES  

YEAR 12 SCIENCE BOYS VACCINATION 

NGRT YEAR 3 

NGRT YEAR 5  

NGRT 10 A 

             10 D  

             10 E  



 

Tue,24th September YEAR 12 SCIENCE GIRLS VACCINATION 

NGRT YEAR 6  

NGRT 10 C 

ZERO PERIOD: Seniors Readers Cup preliminaries in the Library 

2nd LESSON:       Juniors Readers Cup preliminaries in the library 

Wed,25th September YEAR 12 COMMERCE GIRLS & BOYS VACCINATION 

NGRT YEAR 8                        

            YEAR 10B 

 

Thu,26th September NGRT YEAR  9 BOYS  

PREFECT INVESTITURE CEREMONY –ONLY PREFECTS ( 

Student event only ) 

Fri,27th September NGRT YEAR 9 GIRLS 

             YEAR 7 

             YEAR 10F 

Training  for BOYS- 5:00-7:00 PM 

Sat,28th September Office Closed. Extra classes: BIOLOGY & MATHS 

Training  for BOYS- 5:00-7:00 PM 

Sun,29th September  

Mon,30th September SCHOOL HOLIDAY FOR ALL 

• WHOLE SCHOOL ART COMPETITION 16TH TO 20TH  SEPTEMBER 

YEARS 1-8 IN THEIR RESPECTIVE ART LESSONS 


